(

ORIGINAL SERIES 7

SERIES INFORMATION

» RELEASE DATE: February, 1987
) STICKER NUMBERS: 251a-292a and 251b-292b
» BASE SET: 84 stickers
» VARIATION SET: 91 stickers
» BOX: 1 -1-490-40-07-6
» WRAPPERS:
1 0-490-21-11-6 / WITH 25¢ / SWEATSHIRT Offer
1 0-490-21-11-6 / WITH 25¢ / T-SHIRT Offer
1 0-490-21-12-6 / WITHOUT 25¢ / SWEATSHIRT Offer
1 0-490-21-12-6 / WITHOUT 25¢ / T-SHIRT Offer

5 STICKERS 1 STICK BUBBLE GUN

[ 257a
1 251b
1 252a
252b
1 253a
1 253a
1 253b
1253b
1 254a
1 254b
1 255a
1 255b
1 256a
1 256b
d257a
a257b
1 258a
1 258b

Barfin’ BARBARA

VALERIE Vomit

Milky WAYNE

Dairy CARI

RUSS PUS ..o [Center Puzzle Piece]
RUSS PUS ....cooevrerceeiene [Corner Puzzle Piece]
LOUISE Squeeze.................. [Center Puzzle Piece]
LOUISE Squeeze.................. [Corner Puzzle Piece]
CHRIS Mess

SANDY Clod

On The MARK

Bull’s IRA

JACK Pot

MONTE Carlo

Cut-Up CARMEN

Dotted LIONEL

MICKEY Mouths

Oral LAUREL

[ 259a Grilled GIL

12590 Well DON

1 260a ADAM Boom

(1 260b Blasted BILLY Il...cccccvernenne [Blue GPK Header]

1 260b Blasted BILLY Il.....ccccevveueene [Purple GPK Header]
d261la Gooey HUEY

1 261b BOBBI Booger...........cu...... [Blue GPK Header]

1 261b BOBBI Booger................ [Purple GPK Header]
1 262a Brainless BRYAN

1 262b Jughead TED

1 263a VINCENT Van Gone

1 263b Modern ART

1 264a PETE Seat

1 264b NOEL Bowl

d265a Curly SHIRLEY ......ccooevevee. [Center Puzzle Piece]
1 265a Curly SHIRLEY .....ccoeveeverennene [Side Puzzle Piece]

1 265b Blown JOAN.......cccveeiennne [Center Puzzle Piece]
1 265b Blown JOAN......cccccevvcrerennnne [Side Puzzle Piece]

1 266a ROY L. Flush

1 266b Shuffled SHERMAN

1 267a Tongue Tied TINA

1 267b Braided BRANDY

1 268a PHIL Grim

1 268b WILLIAM Penned

1 269a Sharpened SHEENA

1 269b Cranky KRISTIN

1 270a Cannibal STU

1 270b Brewin’ BRUNO

(BEE)

a271a
a271b
d272a
ad272b
1273a
a273b
1 274a
a274b
a275a
275b
1276a
276b
a277a
a277b
1278a
1278b

Bratty MADDY

Dirty BIRDIE

Elastic ELWOOD
FLETCHER Stretcher
Haunted FORREST
Sappy SARAH
Reptillian LILLIAN
JAY Prey

Wheel BARRY
Rollin” ROLAND
VANESSA Undresser
Banana ANNA
REUBEN CUBE
Blockhead BLAKE
Have A Nice DAVE
MILES Smiles

d279a Short MORT

12790 NOAH Body

1 280a Shut-Up SHERWIN

1 280b Filled Up PHILIP

1 28la Soured HOWARD

1 281b PAUL Bunion

1 282a Screwey DEWEY
1282b Bent BRENT

1 283a Alien ALAN

1 283b Martian MARCIA

1 284a MANNY Heads

1 284b MAX Stacks

1 285a Wind SHEILA

1 285b Hit N° RONNIE

1 286a HALEY Comet

1 286b JUNE Moon

1 287a CHRISTINE Vaccine
1 287b Medi KATE

1288a GRANT Ant

1 288b Sticky NIKKI

1 289a Stair CASEY

1289b
1289b
1 290a Busted ARMAND
1 290b JIM Nauseum

1 291a HOMER Runt

A 291b Screwball LEW
1 292a Staple GUNTHER
1 292b Clipped CLAUDE

NOTES

VARIATIONS

ALEXANDER The Grate...[Black number]
ALEXANDER The Grate... [White number]

o




